
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
GT4 

GT1 

EXHB 

GT2 

SP911 

EXHB 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GTU 

GT1 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
981 

99 
33 
49 
53 

00 
8 

64 
68 
74 
96 

Name 
Karlo Flores 
Mike Holmes 
Matt Parent 
Pat Hall 
Jim Bushnell 

John Schweitzer 
Rudy Revak 
Tom Nelson 
Jason Fiorito 
Derek Burney 
Mike Qualls 

Make/Model 
2016 Porsche Cayman G T 4 Clubsport 
2000 Ford Taurus 
1988 Oldsmobile Cutlass NASCAR 
2005 Panoz GTS 
1979 Porsche 911SC 

2002 GMC Holden Stock Car 
1997 Pontiac Grand Prix 
2014 Chevrolet camaro 
2019 Chevrolet Comaro TA2 
1974 Datsun 260Z 
2002 ASA-GM Monte Carlo 

Disp 
3800 
348 
358 
5800 
3000 

350 
5981 
408 
6358 
3100 
355 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
5 
1 

Last Tm 
1:31.053 
1:30.158 

IN PIT 
IN PIT 
IN PIT 

Total Tm 

14:51.522 

14:52.549 

12:59.433 

10:55.159 

3:45.769 

Home Town 
Vancouver BC 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Nelson BC 
Seattle WA 

Fife WA 
Spring TX 
Richland WA 
Kent, WA 
Duvall WA 
Enumclaw 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/28/2019 1:13:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Ward Bettes, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

2019 Fall Finale 

Group 7 - IMSA, GT, TA, SP 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:24:19 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/28/2019 10:15 AM 

 Fall Finale



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
EXHB 

GT1 

GT4 

EXHB 

SP911 

GT2 

GTU 

CP 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 
33 
99 

981 
00 
53 
49 
74 

240 
8 

64 

68 
96 

Name 
Matt Parent 
Mike Holmes 
Karlo Flores 
John Schweitzer 
Jim Bushnell 
Pat Hall 
Derek Burney 
John Levitt 
Rudy Revak 
Tom Nelson 

Jason Fiorito 
Mike Qualls 

Make/Model 
1988 Oldsmobile Cutlass NASCAR 
2000 Ford Taurus 
2016 Porsche Cayman GT 4 Clubsport 
2002 GMC Holden Stock Car 
1979 Porsche 911SC 
2005 Panoz GTS 
1974 Datsun 260Z 
1971 Datsun 240Z 
1997 Pontiac Grand Prix 
2014 Chevrolet camaro 

2019 Chevrolet Comaro TA2 
2002 ASA-GM Monte Carlo 

Disp 
358 
348 
3800 
350 
3000 
5800 
3100 
2800 
5981 
408 

6358 
355 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

4 
1 

Last Tm 
1:26.192 
1:26.428 
1:30.629 
1:29.016 
1:32.135 
1:45.299 
1:36.455 
1:35.987 
1:24.063 
1:54.580 

Total Tm 
19:27.100 

19:28.549 

19:49.645 

20:03.812 

20:33.042 

19:11.077 

19:48.116 

19:48.478 

9:00.160 

4:59.240 

Home Town 
Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Vancouver BC 

Fife WA 

Seattle WA 

Nelson BC 

Duvall WA 

Everett WA 

Spring TX 

Richland WA 

Kent, WA 

Enumclaw 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/28/2019 2:30:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Ward Bettes, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.449 

Avg. Speed 

76.343 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.843 

Best Speed 

100.194 

Best Lap by 

8 - Rudy Revak 

 

2019 Fall Finale 

Group 7 - IMSA, GT, TA, SP 

Race #1  

Race started at 13:36:13 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/28/2019 01:30 PM 

 Fall Finale



Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
GT4 

SP911 

CP 

EXHB 

EXHB 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GTU 

PIC 
1 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
981 

53 

240 
00 
33 

8 
64 
68 
96 
99 
49 
74 

Name 
Karlo Flores 
Jim Bushnell 

John Levitt 
John Schweitzer 
Matt Parent 
Rudy Revak 
Tom Nelson 
Jason Fiorito 
Mike Qualls 
Mike Holmes 
Pat Hall 
Derek Burney 

Make/Model 
2016 Porsche Cayman GT 4 Clubsport 
1979 Porsche 911SC 

1971 Datsun 240Z 
2002 GMC Holden Stock Car 
1988 Oldsmobile Cutlass NASCAR 
1997 Pontiac Grand Prix 
2014 Chevrolet camaro 
2019 Chevrolet Comaro TA2 
2002 ASA-GM Monte Carlo 
2000 Ford Taurus 
2005 Panoz GTS 
1974 Datsun 260Z 

Disp 
3800 
3000 

2800 
350 
358 
5981 
408 
6358 
355 
348 
5800 
3100 

Laps 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:40.732 
1:54.477 

Total Tm 
15:40.534 

15:39.310 

Home Town 
Vancouver BC 

Seattle WA 

Everett WA 

Fife WA 

Bellevue WA 

Spring TX 

Richland WA 

Kent, WA 

Enumclaw 

Bellevue WA 

Nelson BC 

Duvall WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/28/2019 4:11:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Ward Bettes, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

68.897 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.732 

Best Speed 

80.411 

Best Lap by 

981 - Karlo Flores 

 

2019 Fall Finale 

Group 7 - IMSA, GT, TA, SP 

Race #2 

Race (19:00 Time) started at 15:52:48 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/28/2019 03:50 PM 

 Fall Finale



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
GT1 

GT1 

GT4 

GT1 

EXHB 

SP911 

GT2 

CP 

GTU 

EXHB 

GT1 

GT1 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
8 

68 
981 

99 
00 
53 
49 

240 
74 

33 
64 
96 

Name 
Rudy Revak 
Jason Fiorito 
Karlo Flores 
Mike Holmes 
John Schweitzer 
Jim Bushnell 
Pat Hall 
John Levitt 
Derek Burney 

Matt Parent 
Tom Nelson 
Mike Qualls 

Make/Model 
1997 Pontiac Grand Prix 
2019 Chevrolet Comaro TA2 
2016 Porsche Cayman GT 4 Clubsport 
2000 Ford Taurus 
2002 GMC Holden Stock Car 
1979 Porsche 911SC 
2005 Panoz GTS 
1971 Datsun 240Z 
1974 Datsun 260Z 

1988 Oldsmobile Cutlass NASCAR 
2014 Chevrolet camaro 
2002 ASA-GM Monte Carlo 

Disp 
5981 
6358 
3800 
348 
350 
3000 
5800 
2800 
3100 

358 
408 
355 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
1:22.583 
1:23.007 
1:28.508 
1:27.655 
1:28.190 
1:31.211 
1:30.636 
1:35.508 
1:35.403 

Total Tm 
20:14.880 

20:41.353 

21:23.050 

21:23.643 

21:27.364 

20:18.617 

20:41.797 

21:14.383 

21:14.708 

Home Town 
Spring TX 

Kent, WA 

Vancouver BC 

Bellevue WA 

Fife WA 

Seattle WA 

Nelson BC 

Everett WA 

Duvall WA 

Bellevue WA 

Richland WA 

Enumclaw 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/29/2019 10:59:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Ward Bettes, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

26.473 

Avg. Speed 

80.008 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.583 

Best Speed 

98.083 

Best Lap by 

8 - Rudy Revak 

 

2019 Fall Finale 

Group 7 - IMSA, GT, TA, SP 

Race #3 

Race started at 10:34:56 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/29/2019 10:35 AM 

 Fall Finale


